1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF Niadison, Wisconsin: 53713
Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & Sl iooaiue B4
TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 3
DATE: 07/06/18

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 317034
P.O. No.: 20180990

PROJECT: Info Mgmt Office Remodel
CONTRACTOR: Advanced Building Corp
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.:

Requested By: _Contractor

2
3. Proposed Change: Provide temp cooling of existing server room
4

Reason for Change: _Construction means and methods required seperation of existing and new server rooms
resulting in thermal divide for existing A/C units

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $14.400.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The original Contract AMOUNE WaS:.. i cica s i s pr i a s s S st B $661,900.00
Net:change by ptevionsly authorized Chanpe OrdBrS: ... . iciiiiimssssmmotivsicissutas s ionsesihsas ssissassspmasia ($4,219.00)
The Contract amonnt'priorto:this Change ONIEL WaS: ...vs i rimisiitississms sibninssissosnsiressstosarsrisss sussesss $657,681.00
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ..........c..ccoovvevviviiniinnns $14,400.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be...........ccocevvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiii $672,081.00
The Completion Date will be UnCHRangedibY: ... . in. i inissoiemrrrrismns o Rty oot s 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is...........ccococcvveeiverienene. 9/1/18
Approvals: M//

Pub]if)Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division (

MU BAs, presdet—

a)“tractor £ Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Purchasing ____ Department __ A/E __ PWHT ___




