1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
Office: 608/266-4018 O Fax: 608/267-1533

PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & R Ty
TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 2
DATE: 07/16/18

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 317034
P.0.No.: 20180990

PROJECT: Info Mgmt Office Remodel
CONTRACTOR: Advanced Building Corp
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: CB002

Requested By: Contractor

2
3. Proposed Change: Delete shut-off valve on convector low pressure condensate piping.
4

Reason for Change: Field conditions do not provide enough room for the installation of the shut-off valve.

5. TOTAL DEDUCT TO CONTRACT: ($929.00)

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

TheroriginaliC OntlaCt MOV DVAS! . carsisrtins oo stos oot ivstsnsaniomts oamtasss corerey fioemor SV EaTs oS ol s b S onp s $661,900.00
Net change by previously authotized CHange Orders ... o irswammmsssi missiseeeesesvisssmsmamsssssssesasa ($3,290.00)
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order Was............coceeeeruerierenreniereenineieesnesesneensesesinesessens $658,610.00
The Contract amount will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of...........c.ccccevirviinincnnennn ($929.00)
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will Be.........cccoooevueiieniniiiiininiiicicceeiecnnn $657,681.00
The€Completion DatetwillbetunehanSediby = v it vt i st s manit sesbs s smass et onesnb i b 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is 5/1/18
Approvals: M /

Publjg Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

LT, preaddest

Chntractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor_ Purchasing _ Department _ A/E _ PWHT __

fﬂ\

v“
A

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Ryan Shore\317034 - Info Mgmt Remodel Construction\11 - Change Orders\Change Order Log 317034\CO 2docx \



